

INVOICE

BILL TO: PHS FREIGHT 1415 DAVIS RD ELGIN, IL 60123

INVOICE DATE: 07/14/2025 INVOICE #: B100633 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 08/14/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
07/11/2025		123 Byassee Drive, Hazelwood, MO 63042, USA - 1000 Main Street, Rotterdam Junction, NY 12150, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00

TOTAL	
\$2,800.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Load & Rate Confirmation



PHS Freight MC-1338033 Brett Lurix (630) 485-8854 blurix@phsfreight.com

BOL 257836

Riki Transportation Inc dba BRZ 8225 LECLAIRE AVE Burbank, IL 60459 USA MC86875	equipment Dry Van 8,500 lb	1,011 mi
USDOT 3119062	DRIVER NAME Marc Tanelus	DRIVER PHONE +1 (317) 221-9599
(708) 303-5150 dispatch@rtbrz.com	TRACTOR 856	TRAILER W99431

Trip details

1	Premier Handling Solutions Hazlewood 123 Byassee Drive Hazelwood, MO 63042 USA	Matthew Rine (708) 668-5568	PO 4500767491 Pickup 4500767491	Fri, Jul 11 8:00 AM — 2:00 PM
	PICK UP pallets - Pallets 48" L x 40" V	V x 101" H		8,500 lb
2	SI Group- Rotterdam Junction, NY operations 1000 Main Street Rotterdam Junction, NY 12150 USA	Ryan Bouck (518) 368-5086	Order 450076741	Mon, Jul 14 8:00 AM — 5:00 PM

 Terms and Fees Exclusive use only Detention \$40 Applicable after 2 free hours of loading and unloading. Truck Ordered Not Used (TONU) \$150 Layover \$125 Fuel advance \$25 Secure load Driver responsible to ensure the load is safe, secure and legal for transport. Clean trailer Must be clean, empty, odor-free, and without holes. 	 Proof of delivery (POD) POD must be provided within 48 hours of delivery 		Payment AGREED ALL-IN AMOUNT invoice@phsfreight.com	\$2,800.00
The undersigned hereby acknowledges as correct and accepts behalf of Riki Transportation Inc dba BRZ. It is agreed that the include all costs and fees in connection with the shipment as d the PHS Freight Carrier Terms & Conditions at https://app.quote agreement/ 685e9850e7d36ee15630a50f . Invoicing by the ca broker constitutes acceptance of this agreement. By signing, th carriage shipment.	charges indicated above escribed. You also agree to efactory.com/carrier- rrier and payment by the	PHS Freight 1415 Davis Road Elgin, IL 60123 USA	ŴН	SFREIGHT
signature LuKe Miche	DATE 7/11/2025	broker Brett Lurix	ć	DATE 7/11/2025

© 2025 QUOTE FACTORY · All product names, logos, brands, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.

	OF LADING - NON NEGOTIAB	LE	
BOL 257836			
		PRO labe	l here
BRZ	David		
	Dry Van		
PICKUP		DELIVERY	
Fri, Jul 11 8:00 AM — 2:00 PM	PO 4500767491 Pickup 4500767491	Mon, Jul 14 8:00 AM — 5:00 PM	Order 450076741
Premier Handling Solution	s Hazlewood	SI Group- Rotterdam Junc	tion, NY operations
123 Byassee Drive	and the second	1000 Main Street	
Hazelwood, MO 63042 USA		Rotterdam Junction, NY 1215	0 USA
Matthew Rine (708) 668-5568		Ryan Bouck (518) 368-5086	
BILL THIRD PARTY PREPAID TO PHS Freight, invoice@phsfreight.com 1415 Davis Road, Elgin, IL 60123 USA			
Units Pkg type HM	Description	Din	ns Weight
Pallets	Pallets	48"	L x 40" W x 101" H 8,500 lb
Cherry Maria			8,500 lb

Freight moving under this Bill of Lading is subject to classifications and tariffs established by the carrier and are available to shipper upon request. This notice supersedes and negates any claimed oral or written contract, promise, representation, or understanding between parties, except to the extent of any written contract signed by both parties to the contract. Any unauthorized alteration or use of this Bill of Lading or the tendering of this shipment to any carrier other than that designated by company, may VOID company's obligations to make any payments relating to this shipment and VOID all rate quotes. All shippers, consignors, consignees, freight forwarders or freight brokers are jointly and severally liable for the freight charges relating to this shipment. Carrier certifies only CARB-compliant equipment will be dispatched on California highways or railways.

TRAILER	SEALS	
ions Hazlewood signment are fully and accurately described above ed, packaged, marked and labeled/ placarded and sportation according to applicable international	BRZ Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier certifies emergency response information was made available and/or carrier has the DOT emergency response guidebook or equivalent document in the vehicle.	UNITS RECEIVED
DATE	DRIVER SIGNATURE	DATE
	INSIGNEE SIGNATURE	DATE
A 10 14	ions Hazlewood signment are fully and accurately described above d, packaged, marked and labeled/ placarded and sportation according to applicable international DATE	Signment are fully and accurately described above BRZ Apackaged, marked and labeled/placarded and Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier certifies emergency response information was made available and/or carrier has the DOT emergency response guidebook DATE DRIVER SIGNATURE